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ARRE (L, TEECHREISIOM3 12,0FOT—-R MPOIRIHT ICOVWTEATS.

2-1. mBEOFRIAZ K1, (ORULFT.
ALP-OO-[0/m-0-AM

=1.
mt |1EE ik AT
O |E&miER! 12FO 12.0F00—R
O oA \iERE (M3 GI50/125/10G OM3VILFE—R
O |J#V%5%&%E |MPOF MPOI%J4(Pini2L)
MPOM MPOI%4(Pin#h)
MPOLLF MPOIx%4(Pin72L) Low Loss
MPOLLM  |MPOJ®%%(Pin&%bh) Low Loss
B |JRV5FEFE [12LC LCO®IA x121@
8LC LCORI4 x81E
6DLC 2iELCIRIA(IIYT1T) x64@
4DLC 23ELCIRIA(INTT) x 448
OMLC LCORIA (33—~ T=Y) x OfE
CODMLC 2EMLCIRIA(INWTHT) x OfE
12SC SCII4 x 1218
8SC SCI44 x 81
6DSC 25ESCIRIA(IIyT1T) x 64@
4DSC 25ESCIRIA(IITT) x44@
[OMSC SCIRIA(23—T—-Y) x OfE
JDMSC 25EMSCIRIA(IWTHE) x OfE
COFC FCO®H4 x 4
OST STOARYA x4
DL Eek=p\", 24 0.6 meter
*k IBER(meterdifir)
o [fThR END 20 ECHR
SR4 40G-SRAFHR
us REINT
N =S A— NJVEEAT
3. 1@B&
3-1. HKIPAINER
HITPAINROIEISEZ K2, (K1, (CRUET .
=2. {FEI1.
=[S Tk a7
T4 N OTESE IVFE-REIEZEATZ 779k
742 50(pm) NyT7E
ULANES 125(um)
NNyI7IE UVEE{LAEIRE
B IME 0.25mm
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3-2. JIr4)\2—k
HIPANI—-ROEEE K3, EFR2. (CRUET,
=3.
EE s
EaH RUFSR TR
SNZAAE LSZH EEM
BET-JILE TITE mE VY
£ ENDSHE 3.0mmo
KI7AN - ROIERESDEZRS. (ORUET,
=4.
No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 10 11 12
gl | B & | F|KX|B|RK £ | % |77
3-3. DIFI—R
PET—-ROEEE KR5. (RUEY,
x5.
E| S| s
A LSZH
B=ES-JILE TOTE
£ ENDIME 2.0mmo
4. ¥4
4-1. FIT7ANONZRFER R6. (IRY,
6.
IHH s
R /MmX 515, 850nm / 2000MHz/km (EMB Laser)
850nm / 1500MHz/km (OFL)
1300nm / 500MHz/km
ES=ES <3.0(dB/km) at 850(nm)

4-2.

4-3.

=1.0(dB/km) at 1300(nm)

HIT7AN\D- ROBERAT 4 Z R7. (ORT

=7.

1HE TR
RAHFEERSD < 80N

B/ INERUFHER =z 60 mm
K71\ DRERFEE K8. (ORI,

8.

1HE TR
REFEE -35°C ~ +70°C
EMEREEE 0°C ~ +70°C
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5. JRI91LkR
5-1. J®V59t% KR9. [TRT,

0.
IRDTERR | RESE FEHHRR QRIS
MPO FlatPCHEE |0.75 dBLAF |JIS C5982 (F13) ,IEC 61754-7

MPOLL FlatPCEREE |0.30 dBELF |JIS C5982 (F13) ,IEC 61754-7
D)=L= 7078

LC PCHREE 0.3 dBEAF [IEC61754-20,TIA/EIA-604-10
SC PCHREE 0.3 dBEAF [JIS C5973(F04),IEC61754-4
FC PCHREE 0.3 dBELF [JIS C5970(F01),IEC61754-13
ST PCHREE 0.3 dBELF |IEC 60874-10

6. HmsMER
6-1. HmIMERZI3 TRI.
{1B43. f5) ALP-12FOM3-MPOF/6DLC-END-AM

L Meter

L Meter (-0/+10%)

Number Label

P Fiber1  Blue
p Fiber12 Aqua

P Fiber2 Orange
p Fiber11 Rose

12—fiber MPO/Female
Connector MM
Serial Number Label

Position 1 ' Fiber3 Green
\ b Fiber10 Violet
Position 12/

P Fiber4 Brown

12—fiber Round Cable
50,/125 OM3 LSZH Aqua

' Fiber& White
p Fiber7 Red

12x LC MM 2.0 Simplex Connector
with Clear Color Clip

6-2. Pin&ES57%z{IX4 TR,
144,

Pin Location
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7-1. E#RRZ AR (R,

ALP-120M3-MPO_/12LC-ENDK

N
ALP-120M3-MPO__/12SC-END| Side:A Side:B
1 1
2 2
3 3
4 4
5 5
6 6
7 7
8 8
9 9
10 10
11 11
12 12
7-2. BRE T (CRY . \ 4
ALP-120M3-MPO__/8LC-SR4 N
ALP-120M3-MPO_ /8SC-SR4 |Side:A Side:B
1 1
2 2
3 3
4 4
5 5
6 6
7 7
8 8
9 9
10 10
11 11
12 12
7-3. B FISRT . N ~
ALP—120M3—MPO_/6DLC—END/ N
ALP-120M3-MPO__/6DSC-END/Side:A Side:B
: & 2maxss
i 121 ] 258a%44
g 130 ] 258a%44
7 4 .
8 5 | 2ans4s
190 g ] 258a%44
E 3 ] 285
7-4. BEEENU TGRS, (S /
ALP-120M3-MPO__/4DLC-SR4
ALP-120M3-MPO _/4DSC—SR4§ide:A Side:B )
é 112 ] 22104
2 121 | 2gaxss
2 130 | 2gaxss
7 4 ] .
8 9 2;EIRY4
9
10
11
12
\_ J
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8. RIS
LSZH
RoHSHE & &

9. BEHURAR
JIS X 5150, ISO/IEC 11801 OM3 , IEC 60793-2-10 Type Ala.2 fiber
TIA/EIA 492 AAAC-B , ITU G651.1
IEC61034 , IEC60332-1 , IEC60332-3

10. @ERUERR
1 AKBOPE
FERm(E, RURICANTREL RERBRZHERMERL TAHTT 2.
FEEDE. FepkmZ 7y MUTEL CEUIRAREEOERMN—)UCANTEIEN I 3.



